                              DIP TCVCXO              TV79B Series
www.bliley.com                                                                    2545 West Grandview Blvd  Erie, PA. 16506                                                                 Tel    (814) 838-3571
                                                                                                                          Page 1 of 4                                                                                                               Rev 1.0
Description:
The TV79B Temperature
Compensated Voltage
Controllable Crystal Oscillator
(TCVCXO) Series products

                                                                                                                          Page 3 of 4                                                                                                               Rev 1.0
Outline Drawing & Pin Out:
How to Order This Product:
                              DIP TCVCXO              TV79B Series
www.bliley.com                                                                    2545 West Grandview Blvd  Erie, PA. 16506                                                                 Tel    (814) 838-3571
                                                                                                                          Page 4 of 4                                                                                                               Rev 1.0
Contact Bliley Technologies with Product Selection Code from the worksheet or Product Information Request
Form.
Attn:
Sales @ Bliley
Fax: 814-833-2712
Phone: 814-838-3571
Email: info@bliley.com
Web: www.bliley.com
Date: ____________
From:
Name: ____________________ Company: ___________________
Fax: ______________________ Phone: _____________________
Email: _________________________________________________
Quantities to Quote: ______________ Target Price: $___________
Application / Reference #: _________________________________
Product Selection Code Worksheet:
Prod-
uct
Family
Pack
-age
Package
Height RoHS
Pulling
Range
Supply
Voltage Output
Stability
Options
Temp
Range Frequency
TV 79B  G
TV 79B  G
TV 79B  G
TV 79B  G
Product Information Request Form:
TV79B TCVCXO Product Information Request
1. Frequency: ________ MHz (0.625 MHz to 52 MHz available)
2. Output Type:   CMOS            Clipped-Sine          Sine                   TTL  (Circle One)
3. Frequency Stability: +/-0.28ppm  +/-0.37ppm   +/-0.50ppm   +/-1.0ppm   +/-2.5ppm (Circle One)
4. Supply Voltage:  +3.3 Vdc              +5 Vdc              +12Vdc              +15Vdc  (Circle One)
5. Temperature Range:  -20to+70 °C -40to+85 °C       (Circle One)
6. Pull Range:   0 (TCXO) +/-5ppm +/-8ppm (Circle One)
7. Package Height:  0.30 in.                  0.40 in.              0.50 in.             Other______ (Circle One)